Order code: EQLED400
Confetti Burst
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Confetti Burst User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 420 x 300 x 450mm
Weight 6kg
Order code EQLED400
4
2
0
m
m
300mm
450mm01 - Antenna
02 - LED display
03 - Function buttons
04 - PowerCON input
05 - Fuse F8A 250V
06 - 3-Pin DMX input
07 - 3-Pin DMX output
08 - Channel select
    dipswitches
09 - Safety eye
10 - Hanging bracket
11 - Hanging bracket
    adjustment knobs
In the box: 1 x fixture,
1 x power cable,
1 x wireless remote
& 1 x user manual
POWER CONSUMPTION: 1570W
DO NOT COVER THE OUTPUT.
KEEP AT LEAST 3m DISTANCE.
SA
FE
TY
 E
YE
SA
FE
TY
 E
YE
POWER INPUT:
220-240V~50Hz
PRESS FOR
MANUAL CONTROL
ON/OFF
MENU ENTER
DMX OUTPUT
FUSE:
F8A 250V
DMX INPUT
CHANNEL
SELECT